## 107000040433

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	м .	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	)
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Dusiness Entity Hame)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:	
	-	
		İ
		ľ

Office Use Only



100103836681

PC-117-111 m

- ---n6/07707--01038--011 \*\*465.00

2007 JUN -7 PM 1:52
SECKETARY OF STATE
ARP ARPSEE, FLORIDA

D1-60633

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C		
SUBJECT: FO	RTY-FORTY, LLC.	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
	of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter to the following:	
MARK S.	SCHECHNER	
	(Name of Person)	
MARK S.	SCHECHNER, P.A.	
	(Firm/Company)	
2121 PO	NCE DE LEON BLVD, SUITE 711	
	(Address)	
CORAL_G	ABLES, FL 33134 (City/State and Zip Code)	
	(City/state and Zip Code)	
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please call:	
	7.5 Zel	
	SCHECHNER at ( 305 ) 446-1621	eset to
(Nar	ne of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	0000000 200000000000000000000000000000
Englosed is a check	for the following amount:	,
_		i i
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fe	e S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status	****
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
FORTY-FORTY, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	red Company" or their abbreviation "LLC" or "LC"
ARTICLE II - Address:	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4040 SW 6th ST MIAMI, FL 33134	900 SW 8th ST, C-2 MIAMI, FL 33130
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
JORGE P. NOYA Name	
900 SW 8th ST, C-	
	ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
MIAMI, City, State,	FL 33130 and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacitatives relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and astered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager 'MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR M	ZIMARDO BAY ASSETS, INC.
	SAMUEL LEWIS AVE & GERARDO ORTEGAST
	CENTRAL BUILDING, FIFTH FLOOR PANAMA, REP OF PANAMA
· 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAl st be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business day  Alreno Gaell  Alreno Gaell
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business day  Alreno Gaell
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a me of this document of this document of the date.	Alreno Caell
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a me of this document of that the facts states.	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)